S.NO.SEM/2017/04

The Tfollowing candidates after

having passed the Part-11

(Semester-1V) Examination held in March/April, 2017 are declared to

have passed the Examination

Administration (M.B.A.) — Executive Course:-

for the Degree of Master of Business

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2800)

Division

55901

55902

55903

55904

55905

55906

55907

55908

55909

55910

55911

55912

55913

55914

A_P_.RAM

ABHINAV JAIN

ABHISHEK SHASTA

ADARSH SINGH

AGNIDIP SADHAK

AKHILESH SINGH

ALKA TRIPATHY

AMIT

AMIT KUMAR SINDHWANI

AMIT KUMAR TAMARIA

AMRITA PRIYADARSHINI

ANGSHUMAN KANJILAL

ANIL KUMAR P

ANOOP YADAV

1794

2107

1784

1923

1823

1789

1894

1964

2121

1986

1856

1994

1782

1936
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2800)

55915

55916

55917

55918

55919

55920

55921

55922

55923

55924

55925

55926

55927

55928

55929

55930

55931

55932

55933

55934

55935

ARIJIT SENGUPTA

ARUNKUMAR MOHAN KALBURGI

ARVIND PAL SINGH

ASHISH DESH RAJ

ASHISH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

ASHOK RATNA GAUTAM

ASHWANT YADAV

ASHWINI KUMAR TIWARI

AVINASH KUMAR

AWANISH KUMAR GUPTA

B S KADIAN

BAPPADITYA SARKAR

BASANT SAWHNEY

BHARAT JAIN

BHOOMIKA MUNJAL

BIJENDRA SINGH

BIJESH KUMAR

CHEMPARATHIMOOTIL SURAJ

DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA

DEEPAK MEHROTRA

2045

2168

1858

2027

1803

1889

1851

1796

2038

1851

1720

1988

1826

1881

1883

1815

2007

1653

IYPE 1974

1926

1893

1
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2800)

55936 DEEPAK NIGAM 2034 1
55937 DEEPTI KUMARIA 1978 1
55938 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2006 1
55939 DILEEP KUMAR 1897 |
S/0 PRAMOD KUMAR
55940 DILEEP KUMAR 1855 1
S/0 SHIV RAM VERMA
55941 DINESH SINGH SOROKHAIBAM 1868 1
55942 DINESH YADAV 2069 1
55943 GOREV ADHAR 1868 1
55944 GYAN PRAKASH 1815 1
55945 HARPREET SINGH 2016 1
55946 JASDEEP CHANNA 1809 1
55947 JITENDER SINGH YADAV 1865 1
55948 JYOTI JAIN 1857 1
55949 KAMAL BHAGAT 2085 1
55950 KOYAL TRIVEDI 2114 1
55951 KULDEEP KUMAR JHA 1786 1
55952 KULDEEP SINGH 1891 1
55953 MADHURI1 JYOTHI RANI 1910 |
55954 MANISH GARG 2102 |
55955 MANOJ KUMAR 1850 1
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2800)

55956 MIHIR KUMAR 2063 1
55958 MOHD. RIJUVAN ANSARI 1778 1
55959 MRINAL KUMAR SINGH 1984 |
55960 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 1867 |
55961 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 1978 |
55962 MUKESH SHARMA 2109 i
55963 NARENDRA SETH 1674 11
55964 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY 1925 1
55965 NAYINI HARISH 1849 1
55966 NITESH KUMAR 1775 i
55967 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA 2017 1
55968 NITIN MALHOTRA 2023 1
55969 P S KARTHIK 1872 1
55970 PARTHA MANDAL 1773 1
55971 PARVEEN KUMAR 1963 1
55972 PAWAN KUMAR 1665 11
55973 PEEYUSH JAIN 2191 1
55974 POOJA MEHTA 1953 1
55975 PRADEEP KUMAR 1877 |
55976 PRASHANT KANWAT 1985 |
55977 PRAVEEN DURGA 2030 1
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2800)

55978

55980

55981

55982

55984

55985

55986

55987

55988

55989

55990

55991

55992

55993

55994

55995

55996

55997

55998

55999

56000

PRAYAS SINGH

PUNNET PRABHANK BHALLA

RABINDER SINGH RAWAT

RAHUL GOSWAMI

RAJAT JAITLY

RAJEEV SHARMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH SHARMA

RAJKUMAR RASTOGI

RAKESH CHANDRA

RAKESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR ARSE

RAKSCHIT BHARDWAJ

RAMKISHAN

RAVINDER KUMAR SINGH

RISHIKANT MAURYA

RN MAHINDRAKAR

ROHIT MANCHANDA

ROHIT RANU

RUPALI DAS

1823

2164

1801

2010

1986

2084

1596

1604

1936

2012

1831

1893

1654

1684

1772

1822

1680

1685

1909

1907

1874
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2800)

56001 S. PALANIKUMAR 1674 1
56002 SACHIN SONIK 1907 1
56003 SANDEEP DAYAL 1689 1
56004 SANDEEP KARKI 2025 |
56005 SANJAY KUMAR 1962 |
56006 SANJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 2077 |
56007 SANJAY KUNDU 1934 1
56008 SANJAY SONI 1853 1
56009 SHAILESH YADAV 1973 1
56010 SHARAD AGGARWAL 2038 1
56011 SHASHI PRAKASH 1714 1
56012 SHELENDRA SINGH 1795 1
56013 SHUBHRA THAKUR 1865 1
56014 SHYAM KARTHIK K 2075 1
56015 SIDDHARTH SINGH 1909 1
56016 SUDHAKAR YADAV 1778 1
56017 SUMEET POPLI 2031 1
56018 SUNIL BHATIA 1855 1
56019 SUNIL RAJVANSHI 1686 1
56020 SURESH BABU BADDHA 1778 |
56022 SUSHANTA KUMAR LENKA 1845 |
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2800)

56023

56024

56025

56026

56027

56028

56029

56030

56031

56033

56034

56035

56036

56037

56052

56054

SUVIN KUMAR

SYED ASIF ABDULLAH

THILAGARBABU MOHANDASSBABU

KANDHALLU

VIJAY PARKASH SHARMA

VIKAR ALAM

VIKAS CHOUDHARY

VIKRAM MEHNDIRATTA

VIKRAM ROHILLA

VIMAL EKKA

VISHAL GULERIA

VIVEK MAHESHWARI

VIVEK SRIVASTAVA

YOGESH BAHER

YOGESH GROVER

RAMAKANT

VISHAL BHARGAVA

EX-STUDENTS

1823

1680

1989

1753

1821

1622

1912

1871

1655

1973

1870

1879

1897

1853

1625

1628

Contd.P/8



-8 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

55957 MOHAMMAD SHADAB Part-11-Sem.-1V-ER-9303

55979 PREM SINGH Part-11-Sem.-1V-ER-9104,9505

55983 RAJ KUMAR MISRA Part-11-Sem_-111-Absent
Part-11-Sem.-1V-Absent

56021 SURINDER KUMAR KANSAL Part-11-Sem.-1V-ER-9505

56032 VINOD KUMAR JAMULKAR Part-1-Sem.-11-414/700

Part-11-Sem.-111- 395/700
Part-11-Sem.-1V-ER-9104

EX-STUDENTS

56051 RAJEEV KUMAR Part-1-Sem.-1-ER-8102
Part-1-Sem.-11-396/700

56053 NAYNISH ASHOK ADHAR Part-1-Sem.-1-ER-8103
Part-1-Sem.-11-367/700

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 16 June, 2017.

-2 DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



